17 International Journal of Advanced Manufacturing Systems 4902 1 3000.00 3000.0000

18 International Journal of Manufacturing Science and Engineering 4902 1 3000.00 3000.0000

Sub Total : 48000.00

Discount @30.00 % : 14400.00

Amount In Words(In Rs:) : Thirty-Three Thousand Six Hundred ONLY Total : 33600.00

Transactions

Transactions Date Payment Mode DD/Cheque/Online Ref No. Amount

02/04/2021 Online 0135368072 33600.00

MAT JOURNALS PRIVATE LIMITED ,Office No-301,Second Floor,Plot No:CS-4,Gyan Khand-2,Indirapuram,Ghaziabad,
U.P.-201014,Phone : 08506060024

[...]

International Journal of Computer and Electronics Engineering,  2 Issues 3000/- 0975-4202 

Total Amount 72000/- 

Discount @ 15% 10800/- 

Net Amount after Discount 61200/- 

Net Amount Paid  (Round Figure) 61000/- 

Net Amount Paid in words (Round Figure)- Sixty One Thousand only 

Status- Amount of Rs 61000/- paid on 24th Jan 2019 

through NEFT for the subscription of 24 Engineering 

Journals.  

MANTECH PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD. (OPC),  

402, 4th Floor, Plot No.- 127, Gyankhand-1,Indirapuram,  

Ghaziabad, U.P. - 201014, Contact No.-+91-7838047803, 8506003803,

[...]

8 Journal of Information technology and Its Applications 1 2 2500 

9 Journal of VLSI Design Tools and Technology 1 3 2500 

10 Recent Trends in Microelectronics and Nanoelectronics 1 3 2500 

Total  Amount Paid  25000/-  

Discount @25% 6250/- 

Net Amount After Discount 18750/- 

Total Amount Paid in words– Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Only 

For ManTech Publications Pvt. Ltd.